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Stents
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More information on the website
mirror.radwag.com/en/info,w1,080

The drawings, photos and graphics used are for illustrative purposes only.

Datasheet

Metrological parameters
Maximum capacity [Max]
Readability [d]

Tare range

Standard repeatability [5% Max]
Standard repeatability [Max]
Standard minimum weight (USP)
Standard minimum weight (U=1%, k=2)
Permissible repeatability [5% Max]
Permissible repeatability [Max]
Linearity

Adjustment

Physical parameters
Display

Device dimensions W x D x H

51¢
0.1 Hg
-5.1¢g
0.8 g
1Hg
0.8 mg
0.08 mg
1.5ug
2 g

+5 g

external

10" graphic colour touchscreen

395%195%420 mm




Physical parameters

Packaging dimensions W x D x H 860x800x550 mm
Net weight 20 kg
Gross weight 30 kg

Communication interface

Communication interface 2xUSB-A, USB-C, RS 232 (COM3), HDMI, Ethernet, Wi-Fi, Hotspot

Electrical parameters

Power supply 100 — 240 V AC 50/60 Hz

* Wi-Fi® is a registered trademark of Wi-Fi® Alliance.

C€

Accessories (Additional Fee)

Receipt Printer Additional modules
Fingerprint Reader



