



More information on the website
mirror.radwag.com/en/info,w1,080

AK-5/100.STENT Automatic Balance for Stents

WL-506-0001



The drawings, photos and graphics used are for illustrative purposes only.

Datasheet

Metrological parameters

Maximum capacity [Max]	5.1 g
Readability [d]	0.1 µg
Tare range	-5.1 g
Minimum weight (USP)	0.8 mg
Minimum weight (U=1%, k=2)	0.08 mg
Standard repeatability [Max]	1 µg
Standard repeatability [5% Max]	0.8 µg
Permissible repeatability [Max]	2 µg
Permissible repeatability [5% Max]	1.5 µg
Linearity	±5 µg
Adjustment	external

Physical parameters

Display	10" graphic colour touchscreen
Device dimensions W x D x H	395×195×420 mm

Physical parameters

Packaging dimensions W x D x H	860×800×550 mm
Net weight	20 kg
Gross weight	30 kg

Communication interface

Communication interface	2×USB-A, USB-C, RS 232 (COM3), HDMI, Ethernet, Wi-Fi, Hotspot
-------------------------	---

Electrical parameters

Power supply	100 – 240 V AC 50/60 Hz
--------------	-------------------------

* Wi-Fi® is a registered trademark of Wi-Fi® Alliance.



Accessories (Additional Fee)

Receipt Printer
Fingerprint Reader

Additional modules